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4-door ventilated refrigerated table with splashback 2480x800x950 h mm
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Description

4-door ventilated refrigerated table with splashback depth 80 designed to both Gastronorm and
Euronorm standards. The table has a stainless steel body, compatible with 600x400 trays,
compressor-stop defrosting, digital thermostat, 55 mm thickness on each side, removable
magnetic gasket, standard motor compartment lock, self-closing doors, adjustable feet, rails for
Euronorm 600x400 trays, rear splashback (100 mm) and energy class c.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 2480x800x950 mm

Dimensioni interne 1980x640x620 mm



Technical data

Capacita

Classe energetica
Gas refrigerante
Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Rumorosita
Sbrinamento

Temperatura d'esercizio

745 Lt

C

R290
143 kg
0.35 kW
48 db
automatic

0+8°C
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